
5
2

5
4

5
6

2

3

4
4 3

2

47

49

51

5
5
4
.8

8

CLOSED

V
A

C
.

V
IN

E
W

O
O

D
 S

T
.

21
2.

90

5
8
3
.5

0

N
 
2
8
°
 
-
 
1
0
' 
-
 
4

2
"
 

W

S 
41
° 

- 
47
' -
 0

8.
1" 

W

J
. 

B
U

S
H

E
Y
'S

S
U

B
'N

W
. J

E
F
F
E
R
S
O

N
 A

V
E
.

W
. 

G
R

A
N

D
 B

L
V

D
.

4
7

0
'

4
1

5
'

212.9'

DETROI
T R

IVER

WABASH RAILROAD

03-27-2024

24-14AP

- REQUEST VACATION WITH EASEMENT

W JEFFERSON AVE. AND DETROIT RIVER

BETWEEN

W. GRAND BLVD. 212.9 FT. WD.

OF THE SOUTHERN PORTION OF

REQUEST VACATION WITH EASEMENT

JD

(FOR OFFICE USE ONLY)

CITY OF DETROIT
CITY ENGINEERING DIVISION

SURVEY BUREAU

JOB NO.

DRWG. NO.

B
A

DESCRIPTION DRWN CHKD APPD DATE
REVISIONS

CHECKED

APPROVEDDATE

DRAWN BY

NORTH
BASED ON CITY OF DETROIT

COORDINATE SYSTEM

MAP-24-14

CARTO 18 D

JD


